

Pagistration Foos*

Registration and Medical Release
Arms of Love Foster Care
5K for Foster Care
September 3, 2016
Prescott

Registration form and medical release required for all participants

Join us outdoors this summer, rain or shine, for the 5K for Foster Care fun run hosted by Arms of Love Foster Care, a ministry of Arizona Baptist Children's Services & Family Ministries. Walk, jog or run 5K at Brownlow Trail, located at 1300 Commerce Drive in Prescott. **Check-in begins at 8:00 AM**, and **the run will start at 9:00 AM**. All funds raised support Arms of Love Foster Care.

| Paymont Information

kegisiralion rees		raymem imormation	
Individuals	\$30	Method of Payment:	
Family of 3	\$65	☐ Check or cash (Make checks payable to Arms of Love Foster Care) ☐ Credit card ☐ Visa ☐ AmEx ☐ M/C	
Family of 4	\$80	Card #Exp/	
Family of 5	\$95		
Family of 6	\$110	Signature	
Children (5 and under, no tee)	FREE		
Participants will receive a t-shirt, event bag, a bottle of water and finish line refreshments.		Yes! I'd like to add a donation of Total Amount:	
Sponsorship opportunities are also avevent! Contact Nichole Tamburstuerntamburstuen@abcs.org for details. *All fees increase \$10 after 8/15/16		\$ to Arms of Love Foster Care!	
Participant Contact Info	rmation		
Participant First Name	Last Name	Phone	
Parent or Guardian (if under 18 years)		Team name (if applicable)	
Mailing Address			
City	State	Zip Code	
Emergency Contact	Phone	T-shirt (circle one) Adult S M L XL 2XL Youth S M NONE	
•	, a ministry of Arizona Baptist	Children's Services and Family Ministries, from any liability or cause of of participation by me/my child(ren) in the run/walk.	
Signature		Date	
Make checks payable to: Arms of Love F Nichole Tamburstuen, Statewide Director I			

